:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7390790

Sep 24, 2023 - 00:03 (UTC)

In epoch 230,962 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 909273 - 0.007392243 ETH®
11.77 USD

2 909274 - 0.007370066 ETH®
11.73 USD

3 909275 - 0.007406293 ETH®
11.79 USD

4 909276 - 0.007403800 ETH®
11.79 USD

S 909277 - 0.007371712 ETH®
11.73 USD

6 909278 - 0.007341781 ETH®
11.69 USD

7 909279 - 0.007375921 ETH®
11.74 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7390790
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/230962
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909273
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909274
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909275
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909276
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909277
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909278
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909279

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

909280

909281

909282

909283

909284

909285

909286

909287

909288

Validator Id

364273

Amount

0.007403205
11.78 USD

0.007411304
11.80 USD

0.007392428
11.77 USD

0.007413638
11.80 USD

0.007424130
11.82 USD

0.007406002
11.79 USD

0.007405300
11.79 USD

0.007411477
11.80 USD

0.007385090
11.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.040540681

64.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909280
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909281
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909282
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909283
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909284
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909285
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909286
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909287
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/909288
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364273

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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